
Mills Lane - September 2018

09/01/2018 - 09/30/2018 MILLS LANE

Total 6909

Peak Day Sat, 15 Sep, 2018 (555)

Minimum Day Fri, 21 Sep, 2018 (35)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 10

Daily Average 230

Average Workday Traffic 171

Average Weekend Traffic 349

Weekly Average 1612

Monthly Average 7010

Date MILLS LANE

Sat, Sep 1, 2018 433

Sun, Sep 2, 2018 284

Mon, Sep 3, 2018 311

Tue, Sep 4, 2018 159

Wed, Sep 5, 2018 185

Thu, Sep 6, 2018 193

Fri, Sep 7, 2018 90

Sat, Sep 8, 2018 219

Sun, Sep 9, 2018 198

Mon, Sep 10, 2018 212

Tue, Sep 11, 2018 247

Wed, Sep 12, 2018 168

Thu, Sep 13, 2018 161

Fri, Sep 14, 2018 225

Sat, Sep 15, 2018 555

Sun, Sep 16, 2018 464

Mon, Sep 17, 2018 194

Tue, Sep 18, 2018 199

Wed, Sep 19, 2018 151

Thu, Sep 20, 2018 125

Fri, Sep 21, 2018 35

Sat, Sep 22, 2018 242

Sun, Sep 23, 2018 271

Mon, Sep 24, 2018 119

Tue, Sep 25, 2018 161

Wed, Sep 26, 2018 132

Thu, Sep 27, 2018 189

Fri, Sep 28, 2018 163

Sat, Sep 29, 2018 513

Sun, Sep 30, 2018 311


